Releases - October 14, 2013

261848
241162
218190
134535
161318
106744
263728

Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Bennett
Glover
Meadows
Nair
Scott
Tussey
Walker

Adrian
Shawn
Adam
Gary
Ricky
Kevin
Christina

C

Pete
Allen
Ray

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Webster County Jail
Marion County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Clay County Jalil
Henderson County Jalil
Boyd County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



